
Ling Oy 
Email: loy@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (919) 257-9960

Mariela Hernandez 
Email: mhernandez@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (919) 695-6969

Jena Dolby 
Email: jdolby@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (919) 698-9152

LaKaya Craig 
Email: lcraig@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (919) 695-2271

Erika Cervantes 
Email: ecervantesmunoz@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (984) 209-3723

Claudia Yerena 
Email: cyerena@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (984) 209-3864

Antonia Cortes Sanchez 
Email: acsanchez@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (919) 695-5982

Rhonda Morales 
Email: rmorales@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (919) 698-3925

Navigator Contact List

www.familysuccessalliance.org  |  (919) 245-2071
fsaorangecounty          FSA_OC           Family Success Alliance

Courtney McLaughlin 
Email: cmclaughlin@orangecountync.gov
Phone: (919) 695-2158


